Winning Time
Boat

Quickstep
Indian Chief
Here’s Trouble
Heatwave
Reality
VooDoo Spirit
Foreshore
Malpractice
Bigird

9 Boats competed

Race 4 - Terrigal

Handicap Elapsed

1.28
1.32
0.90
1.03
0.97
1.30
0.98
0.97
1.15

2:40:22
2:41:23
4:05:41
3:44:27
3:59:10
3:02:00
4:01:50
4:05:38
3:34:20

3:25:16

Corrected Margin

3:25:16
3:33:02
3:41:07
3:51:11
3:52:00
3:56:36
3:57:00
3:58:16
4:06:29

0:00:00
0:07:46
0:15:51
0:25:55
0:26:43
0:31:20
0:31:44
0:33:00
0:41:13

Place
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